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HEALTH INSURANCE ALERT — LEVELS MAY NEED TO BE LOWERED — CALL THE UNION OFFICE FOR ASSISTANCE

MOVEIN  START END SHOW NAME LOCATION HALL/BOOTH COMPANY
Nov 29 12/02 - 12/03 ATHLETIC BUSINESS CONFERENCE SDCC 400 FDC

Dec 01 12/02 - 12/05 LA SKI & SNOWBOARD EXPO LACC H-J 185 GESLA
Dec 01 12/06 - 12/08 AM SOC OF HEALTH PHARMACISTS ACC 1325 FDC

Dec 03 12/04 - 12/05 SHOWBIZ LACC 150 CDS

Dec 07 12/09 - 12/10 NAT'L FASTPITCH COACHES ASSN SD MARRIOTT 110 -GESSD
Dec 15 12/17 - 12/19 SO CAL MOTORCYCLE SHOW LBCC 120 FDC

****DECEMBER 15TH (WED) GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING/6:00PM/UFCW HAL/8530 STANTON AVE,BUENA PARK****

Dec 22 12/30 - 01/02 SAN DIEGO AUTO SHOW SDCC FULL FDC

****DECEMBER 24TH (FRIDAY) UNION HOLIDAY AS CHRISTMAS FALLS ON SATURDAY****
****DECEMBER 31ST (FRIDAY) UNION HOLIDAY AS NEW YEARS DAY FALLS ON SATURDAY****

Jan 07 01/13 - 01/16 NAMM ACC FULL FDC

Jan 10 01/12 - 01/13 LANDSCAPE INDUSTRY LACC 600 FDC

Jan 13 01/14 - 01/15 CNSA PASADENA CC 250 TRICORD/UPA
Jan 17 01/20 - 01/23 ROAD TO CALIFORNIA ONTARIO CC 300 GESLA

Jan 17 01/21 - 01/23 IMPRINTED SPORTSWEAR LBCC A,B&C 350 GESLA

Jan 17 01/21 - 01/24 CALIFORNIA GIFT SHOW LACC SOUTH HALL FDC

*Show dates indicated are as furnished and are subject to change.

©LOCAL UNION 831 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2009 DH/dh

- Out of Work? Call the Union Office Between 8:00 a.m.-- 12:00 noon: LOS ANGELES (626) 288-0390/ SAN DIEGO (858) 530-0270

- Questions regarding health insurance eligibility, dental or vision coverage, retirement and/or pension information should be directed to the:
LOCAL 831 HEALTH & PENSION TRUST FUND at (877) 572-7005
CHECK OUT THE LOCAL 831 WEB SITE: http://www.local831.org




EMPLOYER NAME

ABSOLUTE I & D, INC.

AEII&D, LLC*

BACHIERO EVENT SERVICES, LLC.
BLAINE CONVENTION SERVICES
CARDEN CONVENTION SERVICE
CHAMPION EXPOSITION SERVICES *
COASTAL INTERNATIONAL CON SVC*
CONVENTION DECORATING SVC INC*
CSI WORLDWIDE, LLC*

CUSTOMER SERVICE I&D, INC.
CZARNOWSKI DISPLAY SERV,INC. *
EAGLE MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC*
EVENT PRODUCTIONS, INC.

EXHIBIT INSTALLATIONS SPEC*
EXHIBIT INSTALLATIONS, INC.
EXHIBIT SERVICES WEST, INC.
EXHIBITS WEST EXPO SERVICES
EXPO SERVICES, USA.*

FOCUS EXHIBITS & TS SERVICES
FREEMAN DECORATING CO *
FREEMAN DECORATING COMPANY
GALAXIE DISPLAYS, INC.

GES EXPOSITION SERVICES

GES EXPOSITION SERVICES™
HARRINGTON EXPOSITION SVCS INC
INNOVATIVE EXPO, INC.
INTERNATIONAL EXPO SERVICE INC
LASER EXHIBITOR SERVICE
MCNABB COMPANY

MOMENTUM MANAGEMENT, INC*
NATIONAL CONVENTION SERVICES®
NATIONWIDE SERVICES, LLC.

NTH DEGREE*

NUVISTA EVENT SERVICES *

ON LOCATION, INC. *

PROF. EXHIBITORS SERVICE, INC*
RENAISSANCE MANAGEMENT INC *
S&N SHOW SERVICES, INC DBA

SAN DIEGO EXHIBITOR SHW SV INC
SHEPARD EXPOSITION SERVICES *
SHO AIDS, INC. *

SHO-LINK, INC. *

SHOW READY *

SHOW SERVICES, LLC. *
SHOWPROS LLC *

SKYLINE CONVENTION SERVICES
SKYLINK SHOW SERVICES

THE TRADE EVENT RES MGM GRP *
TOTAL EXPO, INC.

TRADE SHOW SPECIALIST CORP*
TRADESHOW SERVICES NETWORK,LLC
TRIDENT EXPOSITION SRVCS, LLC
UNION PAYROLL AGENCY, INC.
WILLWORK INC. *

YOUNG EXHIBITOR SERVICES, LLC
ZENITH LABORNET, INC. *

ElI COMPANIES AND LABOR PHONE NUMBERS

ADDRESS

9412 WALKER RANCH CIRCLE
21562 NEWLAND ST.

23213 ANZA AVE.

114 S. BERRY STREET

1180 N. MARSHALL AVE. #B
14701 INDUSTRY CIRCLE

1652 EDINGER, SUITE A

6245 DESCANSO AVE.

500 CHANEY ST. SUITEH

1808 W. OCEANFRONT

2250 SOUTH YALE ST, #A

1717 N. TYMPANI CIRCLE

651 WEST TOWER AVE.

126 E. 60TH ST.

9830 NORWALK BLVD. STE. 170
5277 N. VINCENT AVE. #19
1365 E. HILL ST.

5560 KATELLA AVENUE

13700 STOWE DR.

901 E. SOUTH ST.

6060 NANCY RIDGE DR STE#C
5241 LINCOLN AVE. SUITE B6
491 C STREET

5560 KATELLA AVE.

4843 WHIPPOORWILL LANE
72-242 WATT COURT

10741 WALKER STREET

32236 PASEO ADELANTO SUITE E
P O BOX 448

1490 MOUNTAIN MEADOW DR.
1325 HILL STREET

2519 CAROLYN DRIVE

14711 BENTLEY CIRCLE, SUITE A
21474 LA CAPILLA

8585 WESTERN AVENUE "C*
3422 CONRAD AVE.

1265 NO. MANASSERQ ST, # 305
8281 MONROE AVE.

6455 WEATHERS PLACE

12707 RIVES AVE. SUITEC
1180 N. MARSHALL DR. STE. B
7522 SLATER AVE SUITE 125
2000 POMONA BLVD. UNIT A
4642 VALENCIA

4075E. LAPALMA AVE,, STET
10420 PIONEER BLVD. #A
25151 ARCTIC OCEAN DR.
11264 MONARCH ST. UNIT A
1161 SANDHILL AVE., UNIT D
17908 FITCH

2865 WESTRIDGE RD.

22431 ANTONIO PKWY B160 #152
5430 PARK DRIVE

1560 S. ANAHEIM BLVD. STE.B
7292 OPPORTUNITY RD. STE. A
6061 DALE ST.UNITA

CcITY

VILLA PARK
HUNTINGTON BEACH
TORRANCE

BREA

EL CAJON

LA MIRADA

TUSTIN

BUENA PARK

LAKE ELSINORE
NEWPORT BEACH
SANTA ANA
ANAHEIM
ALAMEDA

LONG BEACH
SANTA FE SPRINGS
IRWINDALE

SIGNAL HILL
CYPRESS

POWAY

ANAHEIM

SAN DIEGO
CYPRESS

CHULA VISTA
CYPRESS

BONITA
THOUSAND PALMS
CYPRESS

SAN JUAN CAPISTR
MILFORD
OCEANSIDE
SIGNAL HILL
SMYRNA

TUSTIN

MISSION VIEJO
BUENA PARK

SAN DIEGO
ANAHEIM

STANTON

SAN DIEGO
DOWNEY

EL CAJON
HUNTINGTON BEACH
POMONA

YORBA LINDA
ANAHEIM

SANTA FE SPRINGS
LAKE FOREST
GARDEN GROVE
CARSON

IRVINE

RIVERSIDE
RANCHO STA MARGA
ROCKLIN

ANAHEIM

SAN DIEGO

BUENA PARK

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
M
CA
CA
GA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

ZIP

92861
92646
90505
92821
92020
90638
92780
90620
92530
92663
92704
92807
94501
90805
90670
91706
90715
90630
92064
92805
92121
50630
91910
90630
91902
92276
90530
92675
48381
92656
90755
30080
92780
92691
90620
92117
92807
90680
921
90242
92020
92647
91768
92686
92807
90670
92630
92841
90746
92614
92506
92688
95765
92805
92111
90621

LABOR LINE

714-685-2808
714-594-5784
310-465-0553
714-522-8270 ext. 237
619-448-1929
714-735-5361
714-883-9559
714-880-1176
562-972-7752
760-258-2012
714-437-5330
714-970-0034
800-234-8064
909-322-4088
562-944-6022
626-226-5939
562-243-3355
562-356-3781
858-967-5893
714-254-3401
858-320-7880
714-828-2848
619-498-6314
562-370-1634
619-454-3494
760-343-2555
714-763-4400
949-248-1844
714-467-6814
760-295-7575
562-592-1250
B866-768-1752
714-508-5199
949-600-8741
714-761-1970
619-258-5503
714-777-1215
714-484-6708
858-552-9033
714-494-4667
760-722-3771
714-596-6679
909-620-0182
800-737-8757
407-437-8756
562-547-4901
948-900-3000
714-899-3127
310-320-4203
949-225-0112
909-816-5663
949-307-9833
916-625-1420
818-645-9986
858-278-1660
714-739-0539

HIRING FOREMAN

ALAN KOREN

JOHN PASS
ANTHONY BACHIERO
STEVE MARGOS

A.COVARRUBIAS
ROBERT L. HILL
DOUG EMERSON
ALEXHILL, V
JOSEPH HARMON
SHAWN CRAWFORD
RAFAEL VAZQUEZ
RICHARD EGAN
KEVIN WITHROW
CATHY COLLOSI
MARK GRINSTEAD
ANTHONY MATTOX
PAT GALLAGHER
EDGAR GARCIA
MATT KARI

STEVE MARTIN
DAVID KATAYAMA
TIM GRAHAM

JACK BARNES
TOM HARRINGTON
JIM PATE
CHRISTINA COLLIN
JAMES JONES
ROBERT ONSUREZ
MATT CORNELL
BOB MASSE
JULES SCHOICKET
RUBEN LUNA
CHRIS WAGONER
DAVID POST
JEFFREY BRAUER
MIKE KADOW
DONALD NEAL
JERON HARRISON
JEFFREY GEORGE
JACK WHITTAKER
JIM GENZANO
DOUG MURPHY
JON FORD
JOSHUA COX
THEQDORE ALCARAZ
JOHN BALDERRAMA
T.J. SYLVIA

JON LECARNER
ADAM SUISSA

D. ERIC MCMORRIS
SCOTT WEEKLEY
MATHEW WRIGHT
BRAD FAULKNER
LANCE BUTZE
DOUG BRYANT
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